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Tegningsnr. 

A10-02 
Gnr./Bnr.

157/414

Tegning

Dato opprettet
 

MD AC

Prosjekt

Lek/felles
ca.400,0 m2

128,00

127,00

126,00

125,00

dekke av gruss eller gress

skjermende vegetasjon

Sandkasse

+120,00

+123,20

+121.40

+124,00

+125,10+126,20

+126,20

+126,00

+127,70

126,55

+126,90

+122,55

+123,00
+122,00

+121,00

+120,00

+123,20

+123,20

+123,20

+126,20

+126,20

128,00
129,00

124,00

123,00

122,00

121,00

127,00 126,00

120,00
119,00

Eksiterende 
støttemur

Eksiterende 
støttemur

Eksiterende 
støttemur

skjermende vegetasjon

lav busk

Trafo

Blomsterkasse

Pa
rk

er
in

gs
kj

el
le

r

Hoved inngang 
blokk B1.2

Hoved inngang 
blokk B1.2

1:12 stigning

Blomsterkasse

Terrasse på terreng

Avfallshåndtering

Terrasse på terrengTerrasse på terreng

BlomsterkasseBlomsterkasse

1:12 stigning

Reguleringsgrense

N

A10-02A10-02
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